Fibre Optical Panel
ODP-100XX
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 2
Rev: 1.0
Date: 20/02/2015

UL94V-0
RoHS directives
Ordering Information
P/N Description
ODP-10024 Patch Panel 19" 24port SC/DX 12 Slot, Drawable, 1ux200mm
ODP-10048 Patch Panel 19" 48port SC/DX 24 Slot, Drawable, 1ux200mm
ODP-10096 Patch Panel 19" 96port SC/DX 48 Slot, Drawable, 2ux300mm
ODP-10012 Patch Panel 19" 24port LC/DX 12 Slot, Drawable, 1ux200mm